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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОМИЛОВ Глеб НОВ  1  1  V  4  1  V 0.333 -4 17 5
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
ИНОЗЕМЦЕВ Александр АЛТ  0  1  0  1  V  2 0.167 -20 9 7
МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС  V  1  2  V  3  V 0.500 -3 21 4
ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир ЧЕЛ  V  3  1  4  V  V 0.500 2 23 3
ГУРКИН Леонид ОМС  1  0  2  V  4  2 0.167 -13 14 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОРОШИЛОВ Матвей НОВ  V  1  V  3  1  V 0.500 -2 20 5
МАРКИН Владислав НОВ  1  0  V  1  2  2 0.167 -18 11 6
МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  1 0.667 7 21 3
КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ  3  4  1  0  0  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
КРЫСИН Игорь РАЛ  V  V  2  V  0  4 0.500 3 21 4
ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 8 27 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий НОВ  2  V  V  3  1  3 0.333 -2 19 5
БРИТВИН Александр НОВ  V  V  V  1  0  3 0.500 -1 19 4
КАРАЧЕВ Вячеслав НОВ  1  1  V  1  0  1 0.167 -18 9 6
КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ  0  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
TLEUBEK Bekasyl KAZ  V  V  V  V  0  2 0.667 7 22 3
ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 19 25 2
ДЬЯЧЕНКО Данила СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНОВ Даниил НОВ  0  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7
САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 15 28 3
ПОСОХОВ Кирилл НОВ  V  0  3  1  0  0 0.167 -17 9 6
СУЛТАНОВ Иван НОВ  V  1  V  0  2  V 0.500 -2 18 4
ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав АЛТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 17 27 2
ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ЮРИН Алексей ЧЕЛ  V  2  V  2  0  0 0.333 -6 14 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕЖНЕВ Максим НОВ  V  0  4  2  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4
ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ  2  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 30 1
САМОЙЛОВ Олег МОО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 13 25 2
СУРКОВ Илья АЛТ  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 5 21 3
ИШМУРЗИН Артем ЧЕЛ  4  V  1  0  1  4 0.167 -11 15 6
САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС  1  V  0  3  1  V 0.333 -9 15 5
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТИТОВ Дмитрий НОВ  1  V  1  4  1  2 0.167 -14 14 6
НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ  V  V  4  V  3  V 0.667 13 27 3
БЕЛЫХ Никита НОВ  3  1  2  0  3  3 0.000 -18 12 7
СИКОВ Павел АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ  V  0  V  0  0  2 0.333 -12 12 5
ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС  V  2  V  4  V  1 0.500 0 22 4

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КВИЧАСТЫЙ Кирилл НОВ  0  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 -4 18 5
МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ  V  V  V  3  4  0 0.500 4 22 4
ЗИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ  1  1  V  0  1  0 0.167 -19 8 6
ГАСАНОВ Заур АЛТ  4  2  2  4  0  1 0.000 -17 13 7
АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 10 28 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл РАЛ  2  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 4 23 3
СЕРБИН Алексей СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ  V  0  V  4  V  3 0.500 0 22 4
ПОТАПОВ Фёдор НОВ  1  1  V  V  0  1 0.333 -12 13 5
РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 28 1
НЕЖИВЫХ Леонид НОВ  2  1  0  V  0  1 0.167 -20 9 7
SERZHAN Madi KAZ  V  4  0  4  2  1 0.167 -13 16 6
ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ  4  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 13 27 3
СЕДОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 27 2

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 26 2
НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ  1  V  2  1  1  0 0.167 -15 10 6
СИНЕЛЬНИК Кирилл НОВ  0  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
БЕКЕТОВ Михаил НОВ  0  V  V  2  2  0 0.333 -9 14 5
ДМИТРИЕВ Ян АЛТ  3  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 12 27 3
МАЛЬЦЕВ Андрей ОМС  4  V  V  V  1  2 0.500 4 22 4
ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗОБНИН Евгений НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
БАРБЫШЕВ Дмитрий НОВ  0  2  2  1  0  0 0.000 -25 5 7
САМАРИН Савва НОВ  3  V  0  2  0  2 0.167 -15 12 6
ГЛЫГАЛО Никита НОВ  0  V  V  V  4  2 0.500 4 21 4
ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ  2  V  V  0  3  4 0.333 -4 19 5
МОХОВ Павел МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 2
АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 23 3
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЕРАСЕНКО Данила НОВ  X  4  0  0  V  V 0.400 -2 14 4
ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Алексей НОВ  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7
АБДУСАТТОРОВ Самандрабек НОВ  V  X  3  0  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
ТОНКОНОЖЕНКО Антон НИЖ  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС  V  X  V  1  V  V 0.800 15 21 2
МАРТЫНОВ Данил АЛТ  1  X  0  0  0  2 0.000 -22 3 6
ЛЕТУНОВ Александр ОМС  0  X  1  0  1  V 0.200 -15 7 5

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕНДОВИЦКИЙ Андрей НОВ  1  0  1  1  V  0 0.167 -18 8 7
ЗИНОВЬЕВ Ростислав НОВ  V  0  V  3  V  0 0.500 -3 18 4
ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 18 28 2
КОРОЛЕВ Степан НОВ  V  4  2  0  1  0 0.167 -14 12 5
СЕРАНОВ Антон ЧЕЛ  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 6 23 3
ГАЙВОРОНСКИЙ Дмитрий ОМС  1  1  2  V  3  0 0.167 -14 12 5
КОСТРОВ Валентин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил НОВ  2  V  3  4  0 0.200 -9 14 5
БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан НОВ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
СЛАСТЕНИН Денис НОВ  3  0  0  3  4 0.000 -15 10 6
ДРОЖКО Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
МАНИН Лев МОС  V  3  V  0  V 0.600 0 18 3
ФЕДОРОВ Артур АЛТ  V  0  V  2  1 0.400 -6 13 4

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 15 24 2
КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6
ГАЛКИН Вадим НОВ  0  V  3  3  0 0.200 -10 11 5
СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ  1  V  V  0  1 0.400 -7 12 4
ЧУПИН Сергей ОМС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
КЛЮЦУК Дмитрий МОО  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 9 21 3

Группа № 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУРМАНАЕВ Азат НОВ  1  0  1  1  2 0.000 -20 5 6
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ  V  1  3  2  V 0.400 -4 16 4
ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ  V  V  2  2  V 0.600 1 19 3
ИВАНОВ Никита СПБ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
ЦЕХАНОВИЧ Игорь ОМС  V  4  2  4  0 0.200 -7 15 5

Группа № 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИВЕТЬЕВ Кирилл НОВ  0  V  4  0  3 0.200 -10 12 5
БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
НАУМОВ Никита НОВ  2  1  3  1  2 0.000 -16 9 6
ЛОСКУТОВ Дмитрий ОМС  V  1  V  1  3 0.400 -7 15 4
ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
AHMATOV Usman KAZ  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 2 20 3
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1 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 1.000 28 30 квалифицирован
2 КОСТРОВ Валентин МОС 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован
3 ШЕНИАРА Эдуард МОС 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
4 ВИОЛЕНТИЙ Даниил САМ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 СЕРБИН Алексей СПБ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 ХАЛИМБЕКОВ Магамед МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
7 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
7 ДЬЯЧЕНКО Данила СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
9 ТОНКОНОЖЕНКО Антон НИЖ 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован

10 ЗОБНИН Евгений НОВ 1.000 20 30 квалифицирован
11 БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
11 ДРОЖКО Георгий СПБ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
13 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
14 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 1.000 15 30 квалифицирован
15 ЧУПИН Сергей ОМС 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
16 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
17 ПРЕСНОВ Никита МОС 0.833 19 25 квалифицирован
18 ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован
19 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
20 ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав АЛТ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован
21 ТЮЛЮКОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
22 МОХОВ Павел МОС 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
23 СЕДОВ Иван МОС 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован
24 КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицирован
25 САМОЙЛОВ Олег МОО 0.833 13 25 квалифицирован
26 ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ 0.800 15 24 квалифицирован
27 ОВЧИННИКОВ Никита МОС 0.800 15 21 квалифицирован
28 ЗАКИРОВ Разиль ТАТ 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
28 ИВАНОВ Никита СПБ 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
30 БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан НОВ 0.800 13 23 квалифицирован
31 САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ 0.667 15 28 квалифицирован
32 ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
32 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 0.667 13 27 квалифицирован
34 ДМИТРИЕВ Ян АЛТ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
35 АЛПАИДЗЕ Михаил МОС 0.667 10 28 квалифицирован
36 ПАСКАЛЬ Николай МОС 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
37 TLEUBEK Bekasyl KAZ 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
38 МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
39 СЕРАНОВ Антон ЧЕЛ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
40 АПАКОВ Артур ТАТ 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
41 СУРКОВ Илья АЛТ 0.667 5 21 квалифицирован
42 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл РАЛ 0.667 4 23 квалифицирован
43 КЛЮЦУК Дмитрий МОО 0.600 9 21 квалифицирован
44 АБДУСАТТОРОВ Самандрабек НОВ 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
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45 AHMATOV Usman KAZ 0.600 2 20 квалифицирован
46 НЕСТЕРОВ Илья ТАТ 0.600 1 19 квалифицирован
47 МАНИН Лев МОС 0.600 0 18 квалифицирован
48 МАЛЬЦЕВ Андрей ОМС 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
48 МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.500 4 22 квалифицирован
50 ГЛЫГАЛО Никита НОВ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
51 КРЫСИН Игорь РАЛ 0.500 3 21 квалифицирован
52 ДУРАНОВСКИЙ Владимир ЧЕЛ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован
53 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
53 ЧАПЛЫГИН Иван МОС 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
55 ДЕЖНЕВ Максим НОВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
56 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 0.500 -1 19 квалифицирован
57 ХОРОШИЛОВ Матвей НОВ 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован
58 СУЛТАНОВ Иван НОВ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
59 МОЛЧАНОВ Даниил МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован
60 ЗИНОВЬЕВ Ростислав НОВ 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован
61 КВИЧАСТЫЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.500 -4 18 квалифицирован
62 ГЕРАСЕНКО Данила НОВ 0.400 -2 14 квалифицирован
63 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
64 ФЕДОРОВ Артур АЛТ 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован
65 ЛОСКУТОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
66 СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ 0.400 -7 12 квалифицирован
67 ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий НОВ 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован
68 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицирован
69 ТОМИЛОВ Глеб НОВ 0.333 -4 17 квалифицирован
70 ЮРИН Алексей ЧЕЛ 0.333 -6 14 квалифицирован
71 САМОХВАЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.333 -9 15 квалифицирован
72 БЕКЕТОВ Михаил НОВ 0.333 -9 14 квалифицирован
73 ПОТАПОВ Фёдор НОВ 0.333 -12 13 квалифицирован
74 РОМАНОВ Клим ЧЕЛ 0.333 -12 12 квалифицирован
75 ЦЕХАНОВИЧ Игорь ОМС 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован
76 РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил НОВ 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован
77 ЖИВЕТЬЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
78 ГАЛКИН Вадим НОВ 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
79 ЛЕТУНОВ Александр ОМС 0.200 -15 7 квалифицирован
80 ИШМУРЗИН Артем ЧЕЛ 0.167 -11 15 квалифицирован
81 SERZHAN Madi KAZ 0.167 -13 16 квалифицирован
82 ГУРКИН Леонид ОМС 0.167 -13 14 квалифицирован
83 ТИТОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.167 -14 14 квалифицирован
84 ГАЙВОРОНСКИЙ Дмитрий ОМС 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
84 КОРОЛЕВ Степан НОВ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
86 САМАРИН Савва НОВ 0.167 -15 12 выбывший
87 НЕУЧЕСОВ Александр НОВ 0.167 -15 10 выбывший
88 ПОСОХОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.167 -17 9 выбывший
89 МАРКИН Владислав НОВ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
90 КАРАЧЕВ Вячеслав НОВ 0.167 -18 9 выбывший
91 ЕНДОВИЦКИЙ Андрей НОВ 0.167 -18 8 выбывший
92 ЗИНЕЦ Андрей НОВ 0.167 -19 8 выбывший
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93 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
93 НЕЖИВЫХ Леонид НОВ 0.167 -20 9 выбывший
95 СЛАСТЕНИН Денис НОВ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
96 НАУМОВ Никита НОВ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
97 ГАСАНОВ Заур АЛТ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший
98 БЕЛЫХ Никита НОВ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший
99 КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

100 КУРМАНАЕВ Азат НОВ 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
101 КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
101 МАРТЫНОВ Данил АЛТ 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
103 БАРБЫШЕВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
103 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
105 КЕЛЛЕР Давид АЛТ 0.000 -26 4 выбывший
106 СИНЕЛЬНИК Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
107 ЧЕРНОВ Даниил НОВ 0.000 -29 1 выбывший
108 ТРЕТЬЯКОВ Алексей НОВ aband A
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